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		Find your next property...

		







    
        I want to
        Buy
Rent


    

    

Min Price
Minimum Price
£ 600 pcm
£ 700 pcm
£ 800 pcm
£ 900 pcm
£ 1000 pcm
£ 1100 pcm
£ 1200 pcm
£ 1300 pcm
£ 1400 pcm
£ 1500 pcm
£ 1750 pcm
£ 2000 pcm
£ 2250 pcm
£ 2500 pcm
£ 3000 pcm
£ 3500 pcm
£ 4000 pcm
£ 4500 pcm
£ 5000 pcm
£ 6000 pcm
£ 8000 pcm
£ 10000 pcm






Max Price
Maximum Price
£ 600 pcm
£ 700 pcm
£ 800 pcm
£ 900 pcm
£ 1000 pcm
£ 1100 pcm
£ 1200 pcm
£ 1300 pcm
£ 1400 pcm
£ 1500 pcm
£ 1750 pcm
£ 2000 pcm
£ 2250 pcm
£ 2500 pcm
£ 3000 pcm
£ 3500 pcm
£ 4000 pcm
£ 4500 pcm
£ 5000 pcm
£ 6000 pcm
£ 8000 pcm
£ 10000 pcm






Min Bedrooms
Minimum Bedrooms
Studio
1
2
3
4
5+






Type
Property Type
House
Flat
 
Apartment
Maisonette
Semi Detached
Studio
Terraced






Area
Area
Anerley
Balham
Camberwell
Croydon
Penge
South Croydon
South Norwood
Thornton Heath





    
        Sold and Let
        Include Let
Exclude  Let
Let Only

    
    





 Search









	




    
    
   
    
    
       
        

	
		


	[image: Available to let is this stunning newly built one bedroom luxury apartment located in the highly sought after Pinnacle apartments development just minutes away from  East Croydon a]

	
		Saffron Square, Croydon, CR0
	


	
		Let - £1,150 pcm  + Fees
	

	
	
		More Info
	






	[image: Available to let is this well presented, spacious and modern 2 bedroom flat, conveniently located just a minutes' walk away from Norwood Junction B/R and London Overground Station.]

	
		High Street, South Norwood, SE25
	


	
		Let - £1,150 pcm  + Fees
	

	
	
		More Info
	






	[image: Available to let is this well presented and spacious, first floor two bedroom flat, located within minutes from Norwood Junction B/R &  London overground. </p><p>The property benefits]

	
		Selhurst Road, SE25
	


	
		Let - £1,100 pcm  + Fees
	

	
	
		More Info
	






	[image: Available to let is stunning, newly built, spacious two bedroom apartment, finished to a high specification throughout and located seconds away from Norwood Junction B/R and London]

	
		Station Road, South Norwood, SE25
	


	
		Let - £1,400 pcm  + Fees
	

	
	
		More Info
	




	


		


    
        
            Get all our latest properties via email

            register with us
        

    


    
        
            
            Welcome to Property Options


            For sales, lettings and property development...

            get in touch
        

    


    
        
            Want to know how much your property is worth?

            get a free valuation
        

    


    
        
            Thinking of letting?

            read our guide to letting
        

        
    

    
    
        
            
            
            I've been renting various flats around London for 8 years through other estate agents and none have been as thorough and helpful as Property Options.

            Robert, South Norwood

            read our testimonials
        

    

    
    
        
            Thinking of selling your property?

            read our guide to selling
        

    


    
        
        Specialist Sales and Lettings Estate Agents, South Norwood, London

        We’re passionate about properties.

        But more than that, we’re passionate about homes. Homes for young families. Homes for the happily retired. Homes for professionals, cool couples, hipsters and students. Homes for rent and homes to buy.

        Not only are we experts in sales and lettings, we’re also investors, developers and landlords too, working with local authorities to provide homes for everyday people.

        We’re not about turnover and targets. We're about reputation and presence. We're one of the most trusted sales and lettings agents in South Norwood and we know this corner of south east London inside out.

        So whether you’re buying, selling, letting or renting, you’ll work with an experienced team of friendly and approachable professionals, who will give good honest advice at every step of the process.
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            9 Station Road
South Norwood
London
SE25 5AH

            get directions

             0208 7719100             

             info@propertyoptions.com                                                                                                                    

        

        
            Useful links

            	Property For Sale
	Property To Rent
	Property Valuation
	Register With Us
	Contact Us


        

        
            Properties for Sale in

            	South Norwood
	West Norwood 
	West Croydon
	East Croydon
	Crystal Palace
	Penge
	Anerley
	Thornton Heath






        

        
            Properties to Rent in

            	South Norwood
	West Norwood 
	West Croydon
	East Croydon
	Crystal Palace
	Penge
	Anerley
	Thornton Heath
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        Tenancy Information

      

      
        
          FEES TO TENANTS
Refundable Tenancy Deposit where annual rent is less than £50,000.
Maximum of Five Weeks Rent 
Refundable Tenancy Deposit where annual rent is £50,000 or Above.
Maximum of Six Weeks Rent 
Default Fee Under Term of Tenancy AGreement (Late Payment of Rent - 14 days outstanding or more)
Charged Daily at Maximum of 3%APR Plus Bank of England Base Rate (Currently 0.75%)
Lost Key/ Security Device.
Reasonable Costs Incurred
Change of Tenancy Agreement At At Request Of Tenant.
Maximum of £50
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